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Werbegeschenk

Schultertaschen-Rucksack

Artikelnummer 0281901

Link: https://www.werbegeschenk.de/taschen/schultertaschen/schultertaschen-rucksack-0281901

Staffelpreise

Menge
ab 75

ab 100
ab 250
ab 500
ab 1000
ab 2000
ab 5000
ab 10000
ab 20000
ab 50000
* Preise exkl. gesetzlicher MwSt.

Beschreibung:

Schultertaschen Rucksack

Produkteigenschaften:

- Material: Nylon

- Farbe: blau, beige

- MaRe: 43x33cm

- Logomale: 130x10cm

Werbegeschenk.de Dietmar Muller GmbH & Co. KG

Stiickpreis
9,26 €*
9,26 €*
6,58 €
6,17 €*
5,55 €*
5,35 €
4,94 €*
4,81 €*
4,61 €*
4,53 €*
zzgl.Versandkosten
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